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Belgians expect

more (gender)
diversity in panels
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Background and methodology

Panel discussions are often homogenously

composed of middle-aged white men. A composition
that is completely unrepresentative of our society.
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With this survey Women on Board wants to point out ;5
that there is a need for more diversity within panels. A r
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PANELGESPREK KULAK (03/03/2020)

Method

Online interviews

Sample ﬂ
N =1.204 :

Field period
° 12/10 - 13/11/2020

PANELGESPREK KMOINSIDER (05/02/2020)
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Sample description

TARGET GROUP (N)

mBelgians mOrganisers Press X Participants = Speakers

GENDER (%) AGE (%)

0% 5% 10% 15% 20% 25%
50
Man

50
o NOTE: THESE ARE THE UNWEIGHTED SAMPLE SIZES.

50 -59 19

60 - 65

11

> 65 19

Woman
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Material |

“How would you describe this panel in 3 words?”
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Material Il

“How would you describe this panel in 3 words?”

o\ M O

mpmm

C\assoque
hofTiogene|

qu.l\||be

mensen

seX|ste
kleurrijk ma.n;nm CEriotX

dlverS|f maarSaalvarlemlxte

OC) (&, @)

Nlﬂ

PANEL 3

B
-E;’:'ZingS_-a a
F—E"‘""‘Igne Virdiwen a\lemaeﬁ
galhom
fem mes

ggm\“‘“ze”d : H AVA = représentatif PANEL 4
- majome

dlversnelg : I nl W J
evenwichtig W\ - elnlgm, elijkheid
"‘m""'eg{{\oo A B\ * minderhaid

onvoldoende

representatlef
masculine

Gemengdoverw ge dverdeeld

Wajorisirernet

---------- ErEUS vericiny variatie”

gemengd

fV ee

panel o,

Ikleu rrijk =
Sdnfér;:nts

zelfd98
=Femining
cheveux

g 7 diverse = Feministe
fem rm‘ ,. . homogene
\ , I n l ee protf?s;smnentel
meressan deseide 3 i nieressan
|versrfle | —. e FS@ ff Lo}
fem|n|5t|sch ¥ sexistemleuk - 1. Q anaue C

représentatif B N 9

representatief & = - : '/O,"
@5“ verschlllendeunlsexel - f(og

Uil
mscnmmarenu e eq Hibre

R

WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY



People want
to recognise

themselves
and soclety

... IN THE PANELS THEY LISTEN TO. THIS TRANSLATES
IN THE DEMAND FOR MORE BALANCED PANELS, NOT
ONLY IN TERMS OF GENDER BUT ALSO IN TERMS OF
AGE AND ORIGIN. THEY WANT TO SEE THE WORLD IN
WHICH THEY LIVE REFLECTED. A SOCIETY IS DIVERS
AND THEREFORE PANELS SHOULD BE A FAMILIAR,
RECOGNIZABLE REFLECTION OF IT.
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Disliking gender exclusive panels

The majority of Belgians indicate that they prefer a panel composed only of men the least. Among
women this disliking is more outspoken than among men. It doesn’t represent our society and people

want to recognise themselves and society in panels.

“Which of these panels do you prefer least?” “What makes that this is your least preferred panel?”
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
€€
Panel 1 - Dat 1s niet meer
[6 men] N - oc
Seee-- -7 van deze tyd.
Panel 4 5 ~Man | 60-65 y/o
[6 women]
€€
5 -1 L.
I3 men - 1 woman] déséquilibre et manque de
Panel 2 1 représentativité.
[3 men - 3 women] ~Man | 60-65 y/o
. :
A7 el e, Vandaag de dag bestaan panels

[6 men] )
al vaak uit enkel mannen en

3204 Panel 4 16% — dit vind 1k niet ﬁJn
[6 women]
~Woman | 18-29 y/o

-
O BASE: TOTAL SAVPLE N = 1204 WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY



Representative for our society

Spontaneously Belgians indicate they want panels who represent our society. Mostly they expect
diversity in terms of generation and gender, but also in terms of ethnicity. Among those with a
multicultural background the need for more ethnicity within panels is more pronounced.

“On what level is it important to you to have more diversity in a panel?” “What is missing in these panels?”
0%  10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%  70%
1
Generaiion | -: Oui, plusieurs origines ne sont pas
représentées dans la plupart de ceux-ci .
Gender | <o ~Woman | 18-29 y/o
. s
Ethnicity 44 . .-
Een hele maatschappi), een
otmer [l 6 evenwichtige afspiegeling van
- \ geslachten, leeftijden, culturen ...
Enough diversity _ 17 X ’ /
at the moment ) ~Man | 4049 y/o
' ‘<
43% 47% 55% .-

De la diversité raciale,

‘ ' (' ) ou ethnique, religieuse,

sociale, d'age.
NL OTHER ~Woman | 50-59 y/o
“In which language do you ta/k with your family and friends?”

BASE: TOTAL SAMPLE N = 1204 WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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A mismatch between
the current and the desired

composition of panels

BELGIANS HAVE A CLEAR PREFERENCE FOR GENDER BALANCED PANELS.
HOWEVER WHEN THEY ARE WATCHING PANELS ON TV OR LISTENING TO
THEM AT PROFESSIONAL CONGRESSES OR WEBINARS, THEY MOSTLY SEE AN
OVERREPRESENTATION OF MEN IN THOSE PANELS. WHILE SPEAKERS AND
ORGANISERS ARE AIMING FOR GENDER BALANCED PANELS.

WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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Desired panel composition

8 out of 10 Belgians prefer a gender balanced panel as a starting point for a representative image of
our society. When ‘pushed’ even 9 out of 10 Belgians prefer a gender balanced panel.

“Which of these panels do you prefer?” “What makes that this is your preferred panel?”

0% 20% 40% 60% 80% 100%
(€4

 vorner) I TEN\ Velgloendle vamm juist
90 olaoenae varianten om een juilste
[3 men - 3 women] \\ . v J

-------- " weergave te zijn van de maatschappij.

Panel 4
[6 women] E 4 ~Woman | 50-59 y/o
Panel 3 n 3 ¢
15 men - L woman] Ce panel est de composition
Panel 1 <1, , oe1C
omen B2 1déale, un équilibre homme,
femme, pour moi c'est parfait.
No preference ~Man | 80-39 y/o
2 Without a 'no preference' option m With a 'no preference' option €€

Er 1s een evenwicht
In mannelijke en

vrouwelijke sprekers.
~Woman | 30-39 y/o

O BASE: TOTAL SAVPLE N = 1204 WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY 11



Desired panel composition

In line with the gerenal expectations of a panel, 8 out of 10 wants to listen, speak or organise a gender
balanced panel. Other perspectives lead to more interesting converstations.

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Listen to a panel 5 78
composed of [...]

panel cormposedof .1 A
3
a panel composed of [...]
anel composeaor]1 T
79
panel composed of [...]
mOnly men mBoth men and women Only women No importance

‘
Vrouwen hebben soms andere inzichten op

zaken dan mannen. Hierdoor kunnen er Volgens

mij interessantere gesprekken uit voortvloeien.
~Man | 40-49 y/o

BASE: TOTAL SAMPLE N = 1204 WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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Mismatch panel composition

While the majority of speakers and organisers think panels are gender balanced. Belgians who listen
to panels on TV or during a congress, indicate they mostly hear a mainly male panel with a female
participant. This is in contrast to the desired gender balanced panels.

“Which of these panels do you see most often on TV? / Which of these “In which of these panels do you speak most often? / Which of these
panels do hear most often during congresses, seminars etc.” panels best reflects the typical composition of the panels speaking at your
congress etc.”
60% 50% 40% 30% 20% 10% 0% 0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%
11 Panel 1
17 [6 men]

1

. Panel 2

i [3 men — 3 women]
1

Panel 3
[5 men — 1 woman]

€< Eigenlijk wordt het onevenwicht ,/, Panel 4
nog benadrukt door slechts 1 -7 [6 women]
vrouw op te nemen.
~Man | 40-49 y/o
BTV mCongresses B Speaker mQOrganiser

BASE: BELGIANS N = 762 | PARTICIPANTS N = 378 | SPEAKERS N = 159 | ORGANISERS N = 153 WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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Preference for gender
balanced panels is both

implicit and explicit

BOTH VIA IMPLICIT AND EXPLICIT METHODS BELGIANS ATTRIBUTE ALL
SUGGESTED BENEFITS TO A GENDER BALANCED PANEL. MOREOVER A PANEL
EXCLUSIVELY EXCITING OUT OF ONE OF THE BOTH GENDERS, IS ALWAYS
SEEN AS UNREPRESENTATIVE.

WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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Subconscious preference

Subconsciously Belgians attribute all associations positively with a gender balanced panel. While
both the 100% male or female panel is strongly perceived as unrepresentative. Moreover the ‘all-male’
panel has overall more negative associations.

oo ;MmN S Q ﬂ ™~ S oo o ;MmN S Q Q ﬁ ﬁ
N‘“N‘M uuumm N‘“N‘M PON ™ POV gy
Panel 1 [6 men] Panel 2 [3 men — 3 women] Panel 3 [5 men — 1 woman] Panel 4 [6 woman]

-06 -03 00 03 06 -06 -03 00 03 06 -06 -03 00 03 06 -06 -03 00 03 06

Action oriented -0,09 I - 0.48 -0,03 | 014 .

Future oriented 0,23 - - 0.49 -0,10 . -0,09 I
Reliable 0190 Il B os: 0,07 | 0,06 ||

Thoughtful conclusions 018 B o 0,04 | 0,11 [
Efficient 0,16 [ - EE 0,06 || 013 ]

Expertise 0,08 ] | E 0,03 | 012 ||

Innovative 027 ||l B o 015 i 013 |

0,53 024 | E o3 [l E

0,53 0,17 [} 0,09 [

0,55 0,05 || 0,10 [

Broad minded -0,29 -

Responsible 0.1 .

BASE: TOTAL SAMPLE N = 1204 WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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Explicit preference

Both consciously and subconsciously Belgians attribute all associations to a gender balanced panel.
However, it is important to note that each panel member should have a contribution due to their

gualifications.

“A panel composed of [...] is/ has ...”
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Most credible 77 2

Most thoughtful conclusions 76

w w
= w

Most innovative insights 75

Most reliable [t 74 2

|
N

An expert panel 68

Most often concrete actions 6 67 5

mOnly men mBoth men and women = Only women No importance

€¢

€¢

Reste a savoir de quoi on va
débattre et si les participants ont

été judicieusement sélectionnés.
~Woman | >65 y/o

Op voorwaarde dat elke
man en elke vrouw evenveel

bijbrengt in de discussie.
(geen mannen of vrouwen

bijvoegen omwille van ‘quota’)
~Man | 30-39 y/o

WOMEN ON BOARD | PANEL DIVERSITY
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People want to recognise themselves and society

... IN THE PANELS THEY LISTEN TO. THIS TRANSLATES IN THE DEMAND FOR MORE BALANCED PANELS, NOT ONLY IN
TERMS OF GENDER BUT ALSO IN TERMS OF AGE AND ORIGIN. THEY WANT TO SEE THE WORLD IN WHICH THEY LIVE

REFLECTED. A SOCIETY IS DIVERS AND THEREFORE PANELS SHOULD BE A FAMILIAR, RECOGNIZABLE REFLECTION
OF IT.

A mismatch between the current and the desired composition of panels

BELGIANS HAVE A CLEAR PREFERENCE FOR GENDER BALANCED PANELS. HOWEVER WHEN THEY ARE WATCHING
PANELS ON TV OR LISTENING TO THEM AT PROFESSIONAL CONGRESSES OR WEBINARS, THEY MOSTLY SEE AN
OVERREPRESENTATION OF MEN IN THOSE PANELS. WHILE SPEAKERS AND ORGANISERS ARE AIMING FOR GENDER
BALANCED PANELS.

Preference for gender balanced panels is both implicit and explicit

BOTH VIA IMPLICIT AND EXPLICIT METHODS BELGIANS ATTRIBUTE ALL SUGGESTED BENEFITS TO A GENDER
BALANCED PANEL. MOREOVER A PANEL EXCLUSIVELY EXCITING OUT OF ONE OF THE BOTH GENDERS, IS ALWAYS
SEEN AS UNREPRESENTATIVE.
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Reveadling factors
for success.

Grote Steenweg 15-17 — 9840 De Pinte
09 244 06 74 — happytohelp@profacts.be
www.profacts.be
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Questions or
feedback?

Carine Vaeremans

carine.vaeremans@profacts.be
+32 474 51 64 65

Jolien De Baerdemaeker Anske Batselé

jolien.debaerdemaeker@profacts.be anske.batsele@profacts.be

+32 472 02 67 03 +32 472 22 19 02
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